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SAVE ¢ PROTECT ¢ ENHANCE

Timeless Style
with Seamless Privacy

Enhance privacy and protection with our white film. Transform any flat glass into
privacy glass. Thisinnovative product is an alternative to PVC based film, which provides
long life, noyellowing and nowrinkles or cracksin film due to temperature variation.
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Benefits:
@ Scratch Moisture Resistant to 99% UV
Resistance Resistant Fading Protection
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Privacy Redefined

AT
GOS0 SUNSHIELD

SAVE ¢ PROTECT ¢ ENHANCE

WHITE

PRIVACY FILM

CS-011-WMO-2
1Ply 2Mil Matte

CS-011-WGO-2
1Ply 2Mil Gloss

Solar Properties
Visible Light Transmission
Ultraviolet Rejected

Glare Reduction

Shading Coefficient
SHGC(G-Value)

Haze

Gloss at 45deg (Gardner)

Peel Strength 7days 25deg
& 50RH Wet gm/25mm

19%
>99%
80%
0.77
0.69
88%
37-39
1600

Solar Properties

Visible Light Transmission
Ultraviolet Rejected

Glare Reduction

Shading Coefficient
SHGC(G-Value)

Haze

Gloss at 45deg (Gardner)

Peel Strength 7days 25deg
& 50RH Wet gm/25mm

1%
>99%
99%
0.34
0.30
99%
91-92

1900
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