

Enhance privacy and protection with our white film. Transform any flat glass into privacy glass. This innovative product is an alternative to PVC based film, which provides long life, no yellowing and no wrinkles or cracks in film due to temperature variation.

Application:



Residential **Buildings**



Commercial **Spaces**



Office **Buildings**



Railways and Marine

Benefits:



Scratch Resistance



Moisture Resistant



Resistant to **Fading**



99% UV Protection

Connect with us:



www.cosmosunshield.com





(2) 1800 57 00057





CS-011-WMO-2

1Ply 2Mil Matte

Solar Properties	
Visible Light Transmission	19%
Ultraviolet Rejected	>99%
Glare Reduction	80%
Shading Coefficient	0.77
SHGC(G-Value)	0.69
Haze	88%
Gloss at 45deg (Gardner)	37-39
Peel Strength 7days 25deg & 50RH Wet gm/25mm	1600

CS-011-WGO-2

1Ply 2Mil Gloss

Solar Properties	
Visible Light Transmission	1%
Ultraviolet Rejected	>99%
Glare Reduction	99%
Shading Coefficient	0.34
SHGC(G-Value)	0.30
Haze	99%
Gloss at 45deg (Gardner)	91-92
Peel Strength 7days 25deg & 50RH Wet gm/25mm	1900

Connect with us:



www.cosmosunshield.com





(2) 1800 57 00057

